
300 Holden 801
350 Horton 351

400 Huuoard 401

450 Hallecfc 451

500 Beach 501

550 Madding 551

600 Surrybne 6 1

Baker Teme8cal,W of Third
av Im Al atraz av S.

Not Numbered.
Fe't .n.

Todd.
McKee.
GuMen Gate av.

Bassett. fra San Leandro
Road B Of Fruit Vale av S.

• Numbered.
San Leandro Road.
Washington.
Putnam.
Warren.

Bay Place, N of Twenty-
iiuh hn relegraph av W t

city line.

North. Street. South.

600 Telegraph av 501

450 B ua Iway 451

Ba.t ar fm Atlantic

N to Verba Buena av.

East. Street We<».
750 Atlantic 751

800 William 801

850 Seventh
875 Goss 876

Short
900 Division 901

Tavlor
1000 Seward 1001

1050 Lincoln
Twelfth

.rtecnth ISO]
1300 Sixteenth 1301

j
teenth 14 1

1500 Twentieth 1501

1600 -econd 1601
Twenty fourth

Twenty-sixth
8000 B 2001

Verba Buena av.

Bay. I of bake Merritt fm
Brooklyn NK.

klyn.

Peralta.

Bench, bet Hallerk and Gla<l-

» i^'hth bet
' and W

av.

|
Wcgt.

g T th 1

A
200 i;

>. erba Kuena av.

Berk with 'vand
Diamond '

B r a,

BrllrMir E I Fruit Vale av
Road E to

rait* av.

red.

Brut on l . -t Oakland. (8ee
M )

Iltiilon irip.ma fm
Shu \deline.

inhered.
Shattuck a\

.

Met 'all.

•r.

Grove
Genoa.
Ade.ine.

Bruluh Park, E 8 of Thir-
tn a\ and junction with

Count \ Road N of Fast
ieth.

Birch > I Temescal fm N
Broadway E toTeL-^raph av.

• .Numbered.
Broadway.
Diamond.
Beck r.

Liberty,
•nd.

ry.

Maple,
Blair *.v. fm Piedmont av
NE to Venal i\

.

• Numl.ered.
Pie<iniont av.

Valle ito av.

Monte ito av.
Hillside av.

Booth. !fof Mo-savfm Web-
ster .i W to New Broadway.

Not Numbered.
Butler Av, bet Golden
Gate av and Klinkner av fm
San Pablo av E 3 bl *cks.

N t Numbered.
San Pablo av.
Herzog.
Idaho.

Butler. N of Vernon cross-
ing Br -ad way.

N N unbered.
Brando i Leandro
Road E of Bassett S.

• Numbered.
Leandro Road.

• n.
Putnam.

ren.

Church.
Lane.

Bray A v. Bof Fruit Vale av
fm San Leandro Road N to
old County Road.

Numbered.
Bridjre. (See Eir>t av.)

Broadway thing*

too and Franklin
Water Front N to citv limits.

W,-:.
ront

600 First

650 Second
700 Third 7<d

760 Fourth
800 Fifth

•
i -

• nth
th. 901

950 Ninth 9"<1

th

•nth
1100 Twelfth 1101
1150 Thirteenth 1151

1200

I Ifteenth 1251

enth
1401

. entj first

Mt\ fifth .

1800 i
Twc,,,N »>xth... ) iao

.l9W
( Bay Place >

1801

r

1900H,unction W
,

eb3ter ll901
( Mernmac Place, f

1950 Prospect. 1951
2000 Orchard. 2001
2100 Hawthorne. 2101

J mction Webster av.

Xcw Broadway, continu-
ation of Bruauway above
city line.

Not Numbered.
K av.

Weston av.

Amethvst.
B oth.

Frederick.
Mather.
M Adam.
But.er.
Clifton.

Fourth, TemescaL
Huds

.. Temescal.

ad, Temescal.
First, Temescal.
Norm.
F! >ria.

: on.

nJeatrai av.

Broaluay. East Oakland.
nth av.)

Broekhurst, N of Thirty-
id fin Grove W to San

Pabi
North. Street. Smth.
650 Grove 651

et »01
Brook, E of New Broa

8 : junction of Webster av
Hawthorne continuing

,.ird.

Brooklyn, fm Lake Merritt
N fourth £
to Fourth av.

<e.

I tol.

•ie.

II Aard.

J Junction Clinton )

( and Fourth a\ -

Brow ii. or Thirty-
fourth, bt t T nty st

and Walton hn Telegraph av
w

» Sai Pablo av.
th. Street. South.

500 Tele&rraph av 501

Market 901
Kriixh. t" | West and I

fm i S 1 3ao Pablo av
and Tweol y eecond.

601
650 Second 651

Third 701

irth
i

i

nth 851
1 :h 901
Ninth

1000 Tenth 1.*>1

Eleventh 1061
lloo Twelfth 1101

Thirteenth 1151

1200 Fourteenth 1101

teenth lttl
1300 Sixteenth . 1801


